
Hesburgh Renewal Program:  Course Calendar:  Advent 2024
December 2-19, 2024 9:00-10:30 AM Central (Zoom)

Marketing Collateral | OnJaLee
8.5x11 Flyer	Hesburgh Reel
Youtube Video	Social Media Video
	
Sis Barbara Join Me	Robin Ryan Join Me
Gilberto Join Me 	Ed Foley Join Me
Sister Ilia Delio Join Me	Fr. James Chukwuma Okoye Join Me
Dr. Kevin Considine Join Me	Sister Jaruko Doi Join Me
Fr. Richard Fragomeni Join Me 	Sis Dianne Bergant Join Me


Week 1

Monday, December 2, 2024:  Infancy Narratives in the Gospels of Matthew and Luke
[bookmark: _heading=h.m2cgledlyho5]Presenter:  Sister Barbara Reid, OP
[bookmark: _heading=h.x3xfk9s5u02u]
[bookmark: _heading=h.f2ec0f68pru9]Tuesday, December 3, 2024:  Deep Incarnation
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]Presenter:  Fr. Robin Ryan,  CP
[bookmark: _heading=h.hc4etatmrdhi]
[bookmark: _heading=h.dlg1k67qftuf]Wednesday, December 4, 2024:  Mariology:  Virgin Made Church
[bookmark: _heading=h.z755igmsg83j]Presenter:  Br. Gilberto Cavazos-Gonzalez, OFM


[bookmark: _heading=h.lqva1gzcmc5x]
Week 2

Monday, December 9, 2024:  Advent: History, Spirituality, and Practice  
[bookmark: _heading=h.tga5hm987qde]Presenter:  Fr. Ed Foley, Capuchin

Tuesday, December 10, 2024:  Christ, Creation and  Eschatological Hope
Presenter:  Sister Ilia Delio, OSF

Wednesday, December 11, 2024: Prophets and The Messiah
Presenter:  Fr. James Chukwuma Okoye, CSSp

Thursday, December 12, 2024:  Mary in Popular Devotion
Presenter: Sister Jaruko Doi, MM


Week 3

Monday,  December 16, 2024:  Reconciliation and Justice
Presenter:  Dr. Kevin Considine, Ph.D.

Tuesday, December 17, 2024:   Advent-Christmas  in Poetry and Song 
Presenter:   Fr. Richard Fragomeni

Wednesday, December 18, 2024:  Nativity Characters:  That the Scriptures Might Be           Fulfilled
Presenter:  Sister Dianne Bergant, CSA

Thursday, December 19, 2024:  Theological Reflection 
Facilitator:  Nadiya Levchenko, M.A.

